
SPARE PARTS LIST
PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BST110

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 266130-9 Önmetszo csavar M3x16*   1
002 267071-2 Lapos Alátét 4 BO5000   1
003 188467-3 Housing Complete   1

INC. 79
004 643811-6 Akku csatlakozó   1
005 324705-1 Akasztó horog BDF   1
006 251314-2 Csavar M4x12 LS0810/2012   1
007 266130-9 Önmetszo csavar M3x16*   4
008 419450-2 FRONT COVER   1
009 266130-9 Önmetszo csavar M3x16*   1
010 345704-0 UPPER PLATE   1
011 345703-2 RAIL   1
012 324683-5 GUIDE BOLT   1
013 253762-1 Lapos Alátét 8 LS1040   1
014 421962-3 SPRING HOLDER   1
015 234035-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 16   1
017 345865-6 HAMMER   1
018 424059-7 CUSHION   1
019 253804-1 U-alakú lapos alátét 6 253804-   1
020 266130-9 Önmetszo csavar M3x16*   1
021 318025-3 HOLDER   1
022 931302-2 Hatlapú anya M6 931302-2   1
023 345864-8 TRIGGER PLATE   1
024 345857-5 DRIVER   1
025 268189-2 PIN 4   1
026 922122-5 Hex. socket head bolt  M4x14   2
027 922122-5 Hex. socket head bolt  M4x14   2
028 158417-2 DRIVER GUIDE COMPLETE   1
029 345863-0 Spacer   1
030 345862-2 Spacer plate   1
031 345860-6 SET PLATE   1
032 158661-1 MAIN MAGAZINE   1
033 450224-2 END CAP   1
034 911113-1 Trapézfeju csavar M4x10 911113   1
035 345858-3 PUSHER   1
036 165479-3 SUB MAGAZINE   1
037 450225-0 FOOT   1
038 265127-5 + PAN HEAD SCREW  M4x4   1
039 268029-4 PIN 4   1
040 421637-4 MAGAZINE END   1
041 233519-6 TORSION SPRING  5   1
042 345861-4 Lever   1
043 961017-7 Zárógyuru E-3 961017-7   1
044 234036-9 COMPRESSION SPRING  5   1
045 324836-6 ROD   1
046 629848-7 DC Motor   1
047 267053-4 #Lapos Alátét 12 4601DW   1
048 227166-3 INTERNAL GEAR  69   1
049 232230-7 LEAF SPRING   2
050 221961-3 Homlokfogaskerék 27 4601DW   3
051 154973-0 Spur Gear  7  Complete   1
052 345773-1 Anti back plate   1
053 158418-0 Spur Gear  55  complete   1
054 214060-8 PLANE BEARING  10   1
055 651891-8 Kapcsoló V-15-3A6 6901DW/4191   2
056 256299-7 PIN 3   1
057 419453-6 LINK PLATE   1
058 231693-4 TORSION SPRING 4   1



SPARE PARTS LIST
PAGE 2

MODEL NO. BST110

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
059 419454-4 SAFETY TRIGGER   1
060 256299-7 PIN 3   1
061 188168-3 TRIGGER SET   1

INC. 62-67
062 419451-0 TRIGGER   1
063 256771-9 PIN 2.5   1
064 257926-9 STOP RING  E-2.0   2
065 345707-4 SWING ARM   1
066 231694-2 TORSION SPRING 3   1
067 231695-0 TORSION SPRING 3   1
068 234037-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 5   1
069 256176-3 Csapszeg 2,5 HR3000C/4604DW   1
070 256176-3 Csapszeg 2,5 HR3000C/4604DW   1
071 345706-6 Guide Plate   1
072 231692-6 TORSION SPRING 4   1
073 168489-9 CAM BLOCK   1
074 233188-3 Nyomórugó 2,4 HR40C/51C/30C*   1
075 951001-0 SPRING PIN 2-8   1
076 324923-1 PUSH PIN  BPT350   1
077 345708-2 Switch arm   1
078 256176-3 Csapszeg 2,5 HR3000C/4604DW   1
079 188467-3 Housing Complete   1

INC. 3
080 864861-0 Name Plate    BST110   1
081 911163-6 Pan Head Screw  M4x35   1
082 266130-9 Önmetszo csavar M3x16*   8
083 911113-1 Trapézfeju csavar M4x10 911113   2
A01 195246-2 SAFETY GOGGLE   1
A02 824863-8 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE  newer   1
A03 806833-9 Plastic case label  BST110   1
A04 194065-3 BATTERY  BL1430 SET   2
A05 ***DC18RA DC18RA FAST CHARGER   1
A06 450128-8 BATTERY COVER   1



SERVICE DRAWING
PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BST110


